



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

11/03/2020 06:35:06 AM

**BID LETTING SUMMARY**  
**LETTING DATE:** 10/2/2020

Page 1 of 1

**CALL NO.:** 001    **PROPOSAL ID:** 1101910    **PROJECT(S):** 1101910  
**TERMINI:** I-25, MP 105.000 to MP 115.000 for 10.000 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 1  
**COUNTIES:** Socorro  
**TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION:** Roadway Rehabilitation

RANK	VENDOR ID/NAME		TOTAL BID	PERCENT OF LOW BID
1	5071534	Mountain States Constructors, Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR)	\$11,409,271.00	100.0000%
2	5195840	FNF Construction, Inc.	\$11,652,094.00	102.1283%
3	0000079240	Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	\$12,600,000.00	110.4365%



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

11/03/2020 06:35:06 AM

## BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 10/2/2020

Page 1 of 4

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: 1101910

PROJECT(S): 1101910

TERMINI: I-25, MP 105.000 to MP 115.000 for 10.000 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Socorro

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(3) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>							
0010 403715	9,310.000 TON	99.00000	921,690.00	85.00000	791,350.00	95.00000	884,450.00
RUBBERIZED OPEN-GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE							
0020 407000	364.000 TON	350.00000	127,400.00	450.00000	163,800.00	400.00000	145,600.00
ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT							
0030 414000	2,553,000.000 SYIN	0.69000	1,761,570.00	0.65000	1,659,450.00	0.70000	1,787,100.00
COLD MILLING (ASPHALT)							
0040 416014	2,900.000 TON	63.00000	182,700.00	80.00000	232,000.00	75.00000	217,500.00
MINOR PAVEMENT HMA SP-IV							
0050 423283	122,190.000 TON	55.00000	6,720,450.00	51.00000	6,231,690.00	61.00000	7,453,590.00
HMA SP-IV COMPLETE							
0060 601000		12,000.00000	12,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS							
0070 606001	1,325.000 L.F.	36.00000	47,700.00	30.00000	39,750.00	30.00000	39,750.00
SINGLE FACE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL							
0080 606051	10.000 EACH	3,510.00000	35,100.00	3,000.00000	30,000.00	2,600.00000	26,000.00
END TREATMENT TL-3 END TERMINAL							
0090 606053	3.000 EACH	2,100.00000	6,300.00	1,100.00000	3,300.00	1,250.00000	3,750.00
END TREATMENT W-BEAM END ANCHOR							
0100 606062	8.000 EACH	4,700.00000	37,600.00	3,700.00000	29,600.00	3,500.00000	28,000.00
TRANSITION METAL BARRIER TO RIGID BARRIER							
0110 606532	96.000 L.F.	260.00000	24,960.00	360.00000	34,560.00	160.00000	15,360.00
CONCRETE WALL BARRIER 32"							



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

11/03/2020 06:35:06 AM

## BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 10/2/2020

Page 2 of 4

**CALL NO.:** 001    **PROPOSAL ID:** 1101910    **PROJECT(S):** 1101910  
**TERMINI:** I-25, MP 105.000 to MP 115.000 for 10.000 miles  
**DISTRICT:** 1  
**COUNTIES:** Socorro

### TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION			(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(3) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001      ROADWAY</b>								
0120	606554	788.000	265.00000	208,820.00	325.00000	256,100.00	260.00000	204,880.00
	CONCRETE WALL BARRIER 54"	L.F.						
0130	618000		210,000.00000	210,000.00	375,000.00000	375,000.00	275,000.00000	275,000.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	LS						
0140	621000		600,000.00000	600,000.00	1,165,300.00000	1,165,300.00	1,043,810.00000	1,043,810.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0150	631000	209,300.000	0.25000	52,325.00	0.40000	83,720.00	0.15000	31,395.00
	RUMBLE STRIPS	L.F.						
0160	701000	410.000	25.00000	10,250.00	20.00000	8,200.00	16.00000	6,560.00
	PANEL SIGNS	S.F.						
0170	701100	1,305.000	10.00000	13,050.00	9.00000	11,745.00	8.00000	10,440.00
	STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS	L.F.						
0180	702000	839.000	10.00000	8,390.00	20.00000	16,780.00	10.00000	8,390.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	S.F.						
0190	702100	612.000	7.00000	4,284.00	20.00000	12,240.00	10.00000	6,120.00
	STEEL POSTS AND BASE POSTS FOR CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	L.F.						
0200	702110	18.000	175.00000	3,150.00	200.00000	3,600.00	110.00000	1,980.00
	PORTABLE SIGN SUPPORT	EACH						
0210	702525	200.000	65.00000	13,000.00	83.00000	16,600.00	65.00000	13,000.00
	CHANNELIZATION DEVICES TYPE DRUM	EACH						
0220	702600	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	6,500.00000	6,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
	SEQUENTIAL ARROW DISPLAY	EACH						



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

11/03/2020 06:35:06 AM

## BID TABULATIONS LETTING DATE: 10/2/2020

Page 3 of 4

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: 1101910

PROJECT(S): 1101910

TERMINI: I-25, MP 105.000 to MP 115.000 for 10.000 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Socorro

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(3) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY</b>							
0230	702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000 EACH	10,000.00000 30,000.00	6,000.00000 18,000.00	7,500.00000 22,500.00		
0240	704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	43,100.000 L.F.	0.16000 6,896.00	0.35000 15,085.00	0.15000 6,465.00		
0250	704099 TEMPORARY RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4"	475,200.000 L.F.	0.13000 61,776.00	0.12000 57,024.00	0.10000 47,520.00		
0260	704701 HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 6"	237,600.000 L.F.	0.60000 142,560.00	0.60000 142,560.00	0.55000 130,680.00		
0270	704706 HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS 12"	6,600.000 L.F.	3.50000 23,100.00	4.50000 29,700.00	3.00000 19,800.00		
0280	704871 PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PJ	5,280.000 EACH	11.00000 58,080.00	15.00000 79,200.00	9.00000 47,520.00		
0290	704872 PLOWABLE REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE PC	2,640.000 EACH	11.00000 29,040.00	15.00000 39,600.00	9.00000 23,760.00		
0300	704876 TEMPORARY REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE TG	3,520.000 EACH	4.00000 14,080.00	7.00000 24,640.00	4.00000 14,080.00		
0310	801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	35,000.00000 35,000.00	60,000.00000 60,000.00	65,000.00000 65,000.00		



# OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

11/03/2020 06:35:06 AM

## BID TABULATIONS

Page 4 of 4

LETTING DATE: 10/2/2020

CALL NO.: 001 PROPOSAL ID: 1101910

PROJECT(S): 1101910

TERMINI: I-25, MP 105.000 to MP 115.000 for 10.000 miles

DISTRICT: 1

COUNTIES: Socorro

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Rehabilitation

LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION		(1) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc.		(2) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc.		(3) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc.	
QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY							
0320 802000	POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS LS	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$11,409,271.00		\$11,652,094.00		\$12,600,000.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$11,409,271.00		\$11,652,094.00		\$12,600,000.00